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Product Specification

Biona Organic Seitan with Soya sauce & Ginger

General Product Data

Item Number 12876

Unit Size 350

Case Size 6x350g

EAN Code 50327 223 12876

GTIN Code 050327 226 50138

Country Of Origin Netherlands

Ingredients Water, WHEAT GLUTEN *, WHEAT Flour *, Tamari*, (SOYA Beans *, Water, Salt, Aspergillus

Oryzae), Kombu (Seaweed), Ginger*, Laurel*. *=Certified Organic Ingredients.

For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Technical Data

Storage Once opened refrigerate and consume within 2 days.

Nutritional Values per 100g

Energy KJ 419 carbohydrate (g) 6.5
Energy Kcal 101 Of which sugars (g) 0.1
Fat (g) 0.5 fibre (g) 0.7
Of which saturates (g) 0.1 protein (g) 17.2
Mono- unsaturated salt (g) 0.5

Polyunsaturates

Allergens

Gluten Contains Eggs Sesame
Mustard Molluscs Fish

Nuts Soya Contains Dairy
Celery Sulphites Crustaceans
Peanuts

Lupin

Product Attributes

Vegetarian Fairtrade [ Organic Raw [

Vegan Demeter L] Gluten Free ]

Label Languages

English Spanish [J German [ Swedish Norwegian L Greek []
Arabic [ butch [ Finnish French [ italian [ Danish [
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